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 Original Tournament Report     
Campeonato Juvenil Panamericano Absoluto (sub 20) [46200] (URU, Montevideo) Start: 2009-10-06

ID      Name    Country                         Rating  Total   Games DB
2023970         Robson, Ray     USA                     2527    8.0     Game
Round   Opp. name       Opp. Fed.       Title   W.Title         Opp. Rtng       Score   View
1 2009-10-06      Carlo, Daniel         BOL                     2091      1.0    
2 2009-10-07      Garcia Cardenas, Pablo        CHI                     2312      1.0    
3 2009-10-07      Ibarra Chami, Luis    MEX     m               2393      1.0    
4 2009-10-08      Diaz, Ciro    ECU                     2323      1.0    
5 2009-10-09      Diamant, Andre        BRA     g               2526      1.0    
6 2009-10-10      Garcia Guerrero, Isaac        MEX                     2156      1.0    
7 2009-10-10      Tristan, Leonardo     ARG     m               2412      1.0    
8 2009-10-11      Gallego, Andres       COL                     2404      0.5    
9 2009-10-12      Macias, Bryan         ECU     f               2363      0.5    
ID      Name    Country                         Rating  Total   Games DB
113816  Tristan, Leonardo       ARG                     2412    6.5     Game
Round   Opp. name       Opp. Fed.       Title   W.Title         Opp. Rtng       Score   View
1 2009-10-06      Mamani, Joan          PER                     2060      1.0    
2 2009-10-07      Pulvett, Daniel       VEN                     2237      1.0    
3 2009-10-07      Macias, Bryan         ECU     f               2363      0.5    
4 2009-10-08      Diamant, Andre        BRA     g               2526      0.5    
5 2009-10-09      Ibarra Chami, Luis    MEX     m               2393      0.5    
6 2009-10-10      Vazquez Reyes, Raul   PUR                     2137      1.0    
7 2009-10-10      Robson, Ray   USA     m               2527      0      
8 2009-10-11      Garcia Guerrero, Isaac        MEX                     2156      1.0    
9 2009-10-12      Gallego, Andres       COL                     2404      1.0    
ID      Name    Country                         Rating  Total   Games DB
2108356         Diamant, Andre  BRA                     2526    6.5     Game
Round   Opp. name       Opp. Fed.       Title   W.Title         Opp. Rtng       Score   View
1 2009-10-06      Silveira, Shubert     URU                     2065      1.0    
2 2009-10-07      Krysa, Leandro        ARG                     2284      0.5    
3 2009-10-07      Sanguinetti, Luis     URU                     2116      1.0    
4 2009-10-08      Tristan, Leonardo     ARG     m               2412      0.5    
5 2009-10-09      Robson, Ray   USA     m               2527      0      
6 2009-10-10      Pulvett, Daniel       VEN                     2237      0.5    
7 2009-10-10      Coppola, Claudio      URU                     2105      1.0    
8 2009-10-11      Mamani, Joan          PER                     2060      1.0    
9 2009-10-12      Ibarra Chami, Luis    MEX     m               2393      1.0    
ID      Name    Country                         Rating  Total   Games DB
5105048         Ibarra Chami, Luis      MEX                     2393    6.0     Game
Round   Opp. name       Opp. Fed.       Title   W.Title         Opp. Rtng       Score   View
1 2009-10-06      Vaz, Leonardo         URU                     2028      1.0    
2 2009-10-07      Arcos Facio, Mateo    URU                     2109      1.0    
3 2009-10-07      Robson, Ray   USA     m               2527      0      
4 2009-10-08      Pulvett, Daniel       VEN                     2237      1.0    
5 2009-10-09      Tristan, Leonardo     ARG     m               2412      0.5    
6 2009-10-10      Diaz, Ciro    ECU                     2323      1.0    
7 2009-10-10      Gallego, Andres       COL                     2404      0.5    
8 2009-10-11      Garcia Cardenas, Pablo        CHI                     2312      1.0    
9 2009-10-12      Diamant, Andre        BRA     g               2526      0      
ID      Name    Country                         Rating  Total   Games DB
3900410         Pulvett, Daniel         VEN                     2237    6.0     Game
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Round   Opp. name       Opp. Fed.       Title   W.Title         Opp. Rtng       Score   View
1 2009-10-06      Carbone, Diego        URU                     1912      1.0    
2 2009-10-07      Tristan, Leonardo     ARG     m               2412      0      
3 2009-10-07      Izquierdo, Sebastian          URU                     2018      1.0    
4 2009-10-08      Ibarra Chami, Luis    MEX     m               2393      0      
5 2009-10-09      Gonzalez Reyes, Gabriel       CHI                     1917      1.0    
6 2009-10-10      Diamant, Andre        BRA     g               2526      0.5    
7 2009-10-10      Macias, Bryan         ECU     f               2363      0.5    
8 2009-10-11      Vazquez Reyes, Raul   PUR                     2137      1.0    
9 2009-10-12      Garcia Cardenas, Pablo        CHI                     2312      1.0    
ID      Name    Country                         Rating  Total   Games DB
4402669         Gallego, Andres         COL                     2404    5.5     Game
Round   Opp. name       Opp. Fed.       Title   W.Title         Opp. Rtng       Score   View
1 2009-10-06      Decuadro, Sebastian   URU                     2034      1.0    
2 2009-10-07      Vazquez Reyes, Raul   PUR                     2137      1.0    
3 2009-10-07      Diaz, Ciro    ECU                     2323      0      
4 2009-10-08      Macias, Bryan         ECU     f               2363      0.5    
5 2009-10-09      Sanguinetti, Luis     URU                     2116      1.0    
6 2009-10-10      Uribe, Daniel         COL                     2264      1.0    
7 2009-10-10      Ibarra Chami, Luis    MEX     m               2393      0.5    
8 2009-10-11      Robson, Ray   USA     m               2527      0.5    
9 2009-10-12      Tristan, Leonardo     ARG     m               2412      0      
ID      Name    Country                         Rating  Total   Games DB
3603296         Macias, Bryan   ECU                     2363    5.5     Game
Round   Opp. name       Opp. Fed.       Title   W.Title         Opp. Rtng       Score   View
1 2009-10-06      Izquierdo, Sebastian          URU                     2018      1.0    
2 2009-10-07      Coppola, Claudio      URU                     2105      1.0    
3 2009-10-07      Tristan, Leonardo     ARG     m               2412      0.5    
4 2009-10-08      Gallego, Andres       COL                     2404      0.5    
5 2009-10-09      Garcia Guerrero, Isaac        MEX                     2156      0      
6 2009-10-10      Krysa, Leandro        ARG                     2284      0.5    
7 2009-10-10      Pulvett, Daniel       VEN                     2237      0.5    
8 2009-10-11      Carbone, Diego        URU                     1912      1.0    
9 2009-10-12      Robson, Ray   USA     m               2527      0.5    
ID      Name    Country                         Rating  Total   Games DB
3603270         Diaz, Ciro      ECU                     2323    5.5     Game
Round   Opp. name       Opp. Fed.       Title   W.Title         Opp. Rtng       Score   View
1 2009-10-06      Cucchi, Nicolas       URU                     1963      1.0    
2 2009-10-07      Gonzalez Reyes, Gabriel       CHI                     1917      1.0    
3 2009-10-07      Gallego, Andres       COL                     2404      1.0    
4 2009-10-08      Robson, Ray   USA     m               2527      0      
5 2009-10-09      Krysa, Leandro        ARG                     2284      0.5    
6 2009-10-10      Ibarra Chami, Luis    MEX     m               2393      0      
7 2009-10-10      Garcia Cardenas, Pablo        CHI                     2312      0      
8 2009-10-11      Meza, Hugo    ARG     f               2276      1.0    
9 2009-10-12      Coppola, Claudio      URU                     2105      1.0    
ID      Name    Country                         Rating  Total   Games DB
116807  Krysa, Leandro  ARG                     2284    5.5     Game
Round   Opp. name       Opp. Fed.       Title   W.Title         Opp. Rtng       Score   View
1 2009-10-06      Cabezas, Gonzalo      CHI                     1929      1.0    
2 2009-10-07      Diamant, Andre        BRA     g               2526      0.5    
3 2009-10-07      Garcia Cardenas, Pablo        CHI                     2312      0      
4 2009-10-08      Michailov, Matias     URU                     1886      1.0    
5 2009-10-09      Diaz, Ciro    ECU                     2323      0.5    
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6 2009-10-10      Macias, Bryan         ECU     f               2363      0.5    
7 2009-10-10      Vazquez Reyes, Raul   PUR                     2137      0.5    
8 2009-10-11      Arcos Facio, Mateo    URU                     2109      0.5    
9 2009-10-12      Garcia Guerrero, Isaac        MEX                     2156      1.0    
ID      Name    Country                         Rating  Total   Games DB
3803023         Mamani, Joan    PER                     2060    5.5     Game
Round   Opp. name       Opp. Fed.       Title   W.Title         Opp. Rtng       Score   View
1 2009-10-06      Tristan, Leonardo     ARG     m               2412      0      
2 2009-10-07      Carbone, Diego        URU                     1912      0.5    
3 2009-10-07      Gieseler, Ronny       BRA                     0         1.0    
4 2009-10-08      Hurtado, Matias       CHI                     1920      1.0    
5 2009-10-09      Uribe, Daniel         COL                     2264      0      
6 2009-10-10      Meza, Hugo    ARG     f               2276      1.0    
7 2009-10-10      Vaz, Leonardo         URU                     2028      1.0    
8 2009-10-11      Diamant, Andre        BRA     g               2526      0      
9 2009-10-12      Arcos Facio, Mateo    URU                     2109      1.0    
ID      Name    Country                         Rating  Total   Games DB
5110475         Garcia Guerrero, Isaac  MEX                     2156    5.0     Game
Round   Opp. name       Opp. Fed.       Title   W.Title         Opp. Rtng       Score   View
1 2009-10-06      Michailov, Matias     URU                     1886      0      
2 2009-10-07      Cucchi, Nicolas       URU                     1963      1.0    
3 2009-10-07      Ibanez, Rodrigo       URU                     1934      1.0    
4 2009-10-08      Garcia Cardenas, Pablo        CHI                     2312      1.0    
5 2009-10-09      Macias, Bryan         ECU     f               2363      1.0    
6 2009-10-10      Robson, Ray   USA     m               2527      0      
7 2009-10-10      Uribe, Daniel         COL                     2264      1.0    
8 2009-10-11      Tristan, Leonardo     ARG     m               2412      0      
9 2009-10-12      Krysa, Leandro        ARG                     2284      0      
ID      Name    Country                         Rating  Total   Games DB
3406903         Garcia Cardenas, Pablo  CHI                     2312    5.0     Game
Round   Opp. name       Opp. Fed.       Title   W.Title         Opp. Rtng       Score   View
1 2009-10-06      Ibanez, Rodrigo       URU                     1934      1.0    
2 2009-10-07      Robson, Ray   USA     m               2527      0      
3 2009-10-07      Krysa, Leandro        ARG                     2284      1.0    
4 2009-10-08      Garcia Guerrero, Isaac        MEX                     2156      0      
5 2009-10-09      Silveira, Shubert     URU                     2065      1.0    
6 2009-10-10      Arcos Facio, Mateo    URU                     2109      1.0    
7 2009-10-10      Diaz, Ciro    ECU                     2323      1.0    
8 2009-10-11      Ibarra Chami, Luis    MEX     m               2393      0      
9 2009-10-12      Pulvett, Daniel       VEN                     2237      0      
ID      Name    Country                         Rating  Total   Games DB
3100235         Vazquez Reyes, Raul     PUR                     2137    5.0     Game
Round   Opp. name       Opp. Fed.       Title   W.Title         Opp. Rtng       Score   View
1 2009-10-06      Arrieta, Gonzalo      URU                     0         1.0    
2 2009-10-07      Gallego, Andres       COL                     2404      0      
3 2009-10-07      Gonzalez Reyes, Gabriel       CHI                     1917      1.0    
4 2009-10-08      Uribe, Daniel         COL                     2264      0.5    
5 2009-10-09      Coppola, Claudio      URU                     2105      1.0    
6 2009-10-10      Tristan, Leonardo     ARG     m               2412      0      
7 2009-10-10      Krysa, Leandro        ARG                     2284      0.5    
8 2009-10-11      Pulvett, Daniel       VEN                     2237      0      
9 2009-10-12      Decuadro, Sebastian   URU                     2034      1.0    
ID      Name    Country                         Rating  Total   Games DB
3002179         Carbone, Diego  URU                     1912    5.0     Game
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Round   Opp. name       Opp. Fed.       Title   W.Title         Opp. Rtng       Score   View
1 2009-10-06      Pulvett, Daniel       VEN                     2237      0      
2 2009-10-07      Mamani, Joan          PER                     2060      0.5    
3 2009-10-07      Meza, Hugo    ARG     f               2276      0      
4 2009-10-08      Pugliese, Facundo     URU                     0         1.0    
5 2009-10-09      Vaz, Leonardo         URU                     2028      0.5    
6 2009-10-10      Decuadro, Sebastian   URU                     2034      1.0    
7 2009-10-10      Izquierdo, Sebastian          URU                     2018      1.0    
8 2009-10-11      Macias, Bryan         ECU     f               2363      0      
9 2009-10-12      Uribe, Daniel         COL                     2264      1.0    
ID      Name    Country                         Rating  Total   Games DB
3001199         Arcos Facio, Mateo      URU                     2109    4.5     Game
Round   Opp. name       Opp. Fed.       Title   W.Title         Opp. Rtng       Score   View
1 2009-10-06      Gieseler, Ronny       BRA                     0         1.0    
2 2009-10-07      Ibarra Chami, Luis    MEX     m               2393      0      
3 2009-10-07      Hurtado, Matias       CHI                     1920      0.5    
4 2009-10-08      Silveira, Shubert     URU                     2065      0.5    
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